
Landesmeisterschaft Pistole/Revolver 2019
01.06.2019     in Saarwellingen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.55.10

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 02.06.2019 21:42 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dörsdorf 1138 Ringen 70 40 8 2

33 Scholl, Markus 385

34 Seib, Swen 382

35 Brewi, Alexander 371

2  110 Schützenverein St. Hub. Heusweiler 1112 Ringen 57 43 17 1 2

40 Wolff, David 387

39 Winkel, Peter 369

38 Jakobs, Markus 356

3  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 1 1111 Ringen 54 50 9 7

7 Keßler, Frank 375

8 Becker, Knut-Karl 368

5 Fusy, Volkmar 368

4  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 Homburg 1108 Ringen 58 43 15 3

23 Hoffmann, Bernhard 371

22 Hoechst, Markus 370

21 Heitele, Johannes 367

5  114 Schützenverein Ruhig Blut Ludweiler 1078 Ringen 45 42 21 11

18 Keller, Karsten 365

20 Schkoda, Franz 358

17 Buwen, Martina 355

6  705 Schützenverein Germania Illingen 1038 Ringen 33 46 23 10 5

14 Keßler, Reiner 360

16 Schröder, Reiner 344

15 Müller, Karl-Heinz 334

7  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 2 1025 Ringen 34 35 29 16 1

adm.bignet
Hervorheben

adm.bignet
Hervorheben



Landesmeisterschaft Pistole/Revolver 2019
01.06.2019     in Saarwellingen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.10

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren I Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 0
Stand: 02.06.2019 21:43 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 40 Wolff, David  110 Schützenverein St. Hub. Heu... 93 98 191 97 99 196 387

2 33 Scholl, Markus  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dör... 95 97 192 98 95 193 385
(Keine DM)

3 34 Seib, Swen  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dör... 97 96 193 92 97 189 382
(Keine DM)

4 35 Brewi, Alexander  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dör... 89 95 184 89 98 187 371

5 22 Hoechst, Markus  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 92 92 184 89 97 186 370

6 26 Bohdjalian, Yervant  424 Schützenvereinigung Saarlouis 91 90 181 91 97 188 369
(Keine DM)

7 5 Fusy, Volkmar  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 95 88 183 91 94 185 368

8 52 Berrang, Stefan  122 Schützengesellschaft 1848 S... 89 91 180 93 94 187 367

9 21 Heitele, Johannes  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 91 90 181 93 93 186 367
10 47 Noll, Martin  807 Schützenverein Hubertus Her... 89 91 180 94 92 186 366
11 38 Jakobs, Markus  110 Schützenverein St. Hub. Heu... 90 88 178 87 91 178 356
12 45 Jenal, Olga  117 Sportschützen Püttlingen 89 89 178 84 93 177 355
13 11 Müller, Daniela  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 86 84 170 89 87 176 346
14 28 Hopf, Matthias  424 Schützenvereinigung Saarlouis 72 85 157 94 89 183 340
15 31 Eckert, Andreas  523 Schützenverein Hub. St. Wen... 60 89 149 90 87 177 326
16 99 Keßler, Fabian  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 68 83 151 81 91 172 323
17 43 Biehl, Mathias  310 SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffw... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(abgemeldet)

17 27 Sutter, Patrick  424 Schützenvereinigung Saarlouis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(abgemeldet)

adm.bignet
Hervorheben

adm.bignet
Hervorheben



Landesmeisterschaft Pistole/Revolver 2019
01.06.2019     in Saarwellingen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.14

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 02.06.2019 21:43 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 7 Keßler, Frank  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 93 94 187 94 94 188 375

2 23 Hoffmann, Bernhard  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 90 93 183 94 94 188 371

3 39 Winkel, Peter  110 Schützenverein St. Hub. Heu... 87 91 178 97 94 191 369
(Keine DM)

4 8 Becker, Knut-Karl  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 87 92 179 94 95 189 368

5 18 Keller, Karsten  114 Schützenverein Ruhig Blut Lu... 88 93 181 89 95 184 365

6 42 Leinen, Susanne  419 Schützengemeinschaft Rehli... 93 91 184 87 92 179 363

7 12 Horbach, Thomas  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 88 89 177 94 90 184 361

8 4 Schoefisch, Andreas  409 Schützenverein St. Hub. Ens... 87 88 175 90 95 185 360

9 30 Scherer, Udo  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell ... 85 92 177 93 90 183 360
10 17 Buwen, Martina  114 Schützenverein Ruhig Blut Lu... 84 90 174 85 96 181 355
11 32 Wegener, Jörg  523 Schützenverein Hub. St. Wen... 89 91 180 84 91 175 355
12 1 Lauer, Daniel  910 Schützenverein Diana Wadern 83 84 167 91 91 182 349
13 9 Eisenbrandt, Hans-Jörg  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 86 88 174 90 81 171 345
14 51 Britz, Hans Peter  431 Schützenverein St. Hub. Sch... 89 87 176 80 86 166 342
15 37 Kraemer, Peter  437 Schützengilde Schmelz e. V. 88 84 172 87 83 170 342
16 24 Schomers, Thomas  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 83 77 160 93 88 181 341
17 2 Schneider, Armin  910 Schützenverein Diana Wadern 81 88 169 86 82 168 337
18 36 Knoch, Gerhard  437 Schützengilde Schmelz e. V. 91 80 171 77 78 155 326
19 25 Roch, Werner  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 76 69 145 79 78 157 302
20 19 Sendrowski, Thomas  130 Sportschützen Völklingen 75 84 159 76 49 125 284
21 55 Stein, Michael  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell ... 88 93 181 83 20 103 284
22 3 Bellmann, Stefan  406 Schützenverein 1906 Dillingen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(abgemeldet)

22 44 Demmer, Armin  310 SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffw... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(abgemeldet)

22 48 Fischer, Michael  807 Schützenverein Hubertus Her... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Waffe defekt)

22 49 Hippchen, Rainer  811 Schützenverein Tell Quiersch... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(abgemeldet)

22 41 Roos, Hans-Jürgen  221 Schützenverein 1913 Oberbe... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(nicht angetreten)

adm.bignet
Hervorheben

adm.bignet
Hervorheben

adm.bignet
Hervorheben



Landesmeisterschaft Pistole/Revolver 2019
01.06.2019     in Saarwellingen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.16

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 02.06.2019 21:44 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 29 Gruen, Günter  424 Schützenvereinigung Saarlouis 91 91 182 94 90 184 366
(Keine DM)

2 14 Keßler, Reiner  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 92 88 180 89 91 180 360

3 20 Schkoda, Franz  114 Schützenverein Ruhig Blut Lu... 88 83 171 89 98 187 358
(Keine DM)

4 10 Bignet, Michael  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 83 89 172 98 87 185 357

5 70 Werle, Hans-Joachim  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 88 86 174 90 86 176 350

6 13 Matheis, Axel  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 84 79 163 89 94 183 346

7 16 Schröder, Reiner  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 74 86 160 90 94 184 344

8 15 Müller, Karl-Heinz  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 85 88 173 78 83 161 334

9 54 Kerner, Michael  101 Schützenverein Hub. Altenke... 86 81 167 81 85 166 333
(Keine DM)

10 50 De Pizzol, Heinz  811 Schützenverein Tell Quiersch... 71 84 155 82 80 162 317
11 53 Bogner, Stefan  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(abgemeldet)

11 46 Mattes, Franz-Werner  117 Sportschützen Püttlingen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(abgemeldet)

adm.bignet
Hervorheben


